
European Bike

Essais Libres 1

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Chronométrage officiel FFM

Imprimé : 03/05/2019 09:41

Départ : 09:05, Fin : 09:35

1 MULOT Thierry DUCATI  V4 R 13 - - 14 40.414 31.859 35.675

2 AYNIE  Axel DUCATI P V4S 12 0.966 0.966 13 41.072 32.181 35.481

3 DE LA ROSA Gino APRILIA RSV4R 11 1.540 0.574 15 41.180 32.199 36.076

4 CHALLAMAEL Léo BMWS1000RR 9 3.140 1.600 10 42.082 33.150 36.457

5 NEFF Stéphane APRILIA RSV4 11 3.929 0.789 12 41.938 33.445 36.319

6 OCANA Jean louis DUCATI  959 TWIN 12 4.116 0.187 12 42.091 33.927 36.647

7 LAMIRE  Alexis DUCATI  959 TWIN 12 4.264 0.148 14 42.091 33.668 37.054

8 BEGUELIN  Laurent BMWS1000RR 9 5.091 0.827 10 42.897 33.539 36.898

9 CANCELA  Stéphane DUCATI   V4R 13 5.148 0.057 14 42.798 33.675 36.797

10 GERMANY Jonathan BMWS1000RR 11 5.209 0.061 13 42.717 33.503 36.846

11 IDRES  madjid BMW S1000RR 12 5.267 0.058 12 42.506 33.607 36.935

12 LACROIX  Nicolas APRILIA  RSV4 14 5.604 0.337 14 42.936 33.715 37.502

13 BRUN  Julien BMWS1000RR 10 6.457 0.853 11 43.502 34.179 37.308

14 HERAULT  Jeremy BMWS1000RR 11 6.795 0.338 12 43.779 33.776 37.312

15 TACHON  cédric DUCATI 959 TWIN 7 7.764 0.969 11 42.408 35.174 36.888

16 BRUNET-LUGARDON cyril BMWS1000RR 6 8.008 0.244 9 43.455 34.304 38.182

17 LELEU  Alexandre BMWS1000RR 12 8.078 0.070 13 43.930 34.599 37.744

18 BRUNET-LUGARDON florian BMWS1000RR 13 12.167 4.089 13 45.543 35.233 38.985

19 BACHELIER  Marc BMWS1000RR 12 13.314 1.147 12 46.577 36.208 38.881

20 LEONARD  Emmanuel DUCATI  1198 TWIN 10 13.315 0.001 12 46.397 35.944 39.401

21 LEONARD Axel DUCATI  1198 TWIN 10 16.780 3.465 12 47.104 36.610 40.505

22 DUBRAY Eric BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

23 MUGNIER  Alain DUCATI 959 TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

24 RUDELLE Frederic APRILIA RSV4 0 - - 0 - - -

25 TARALLO  romain DUCATI 1199P TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

26 BICHOT  Charly DUCATI  P 1299 TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

27 HENRIQUES  David BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

28 GIRON  Mickael DUCATI P V4S 0 - - 0 - - -

29 NACHIN  Tom DUCATI P 1299 TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

30 LE BRAS  Antoine BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

31 MITAULT  Guillaume BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

32 DURET  Maxime DUCATI 1299 P TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

33 VIEMONT  jonathan BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

34 BIEUX  Arnaud BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

35 TERNET  Kevin BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

36 FELIPE  Franck BMWS1000RR 0 - - 0 - - -

37 SCHONT Wilfried DUCATI V4 0 - - 0 - - -

38 GOUJEON T ommy APRILIA RSV4 0 - - 0 - - -

39 KUDLA  Tibault DUCATI 959 TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -

40 CASPAR  Julien DUCATI 1199P TWIN 0 - - 0 - - -
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